
Sl.No Register No Name of the Candidate Marks Remarks
31 0021308131 Sivasankari 17 Effected (Fail)
36 0031108241 N  Saravanan 30 Effected (Fail)
1 0021008008 Aruljothi  K
2 0021008027 C  Elumalai
3 0021008035 N  Gopala Krishnan
4 0021008060 M  Kumar
5 0021008077 K  Nainar
6 0021008108 J  Saravana Kumar
7 0021208034 A  Devi
8 0021208062 Syed Khader
9 0021308008 R  Anand Babu

10 0021308009 D  Anandan
11 0021308012 C.K.  Anil Kumar
12 0021308016 K  Arvindan
13 0021308019 Balamurugan  S
14 0021308021 E  Balasubramaniam
15 0021308022 L  Balasubramanian
16 0021308025 Chakkaravarthi  PAK
17 0021308029 Devika  S.P.
18 0021308037 Elangovan  M
19 0021308044 R  Jai Ganesh
20 0021308050 Jayaraj  L
21 0021308054 Kalpana  R
22 0021308062 Karunakaran  E
23 0021308065 Kumar  N
24 0021308066 S  Kumari
25 0021308074 S  Manokaran
26 0021308080 Muthu Kannan  C
27 0021308083 M  Muthamizh Selvan
28 0021308090 V.K. Nivedh
29 0021308100 Raja Selvarajan
30 0021308110 Samiullah Baig  E
32 0021308142 N  Sundara Balakrishna Kumar
33 0021308144 J  Surendar
34 0021308153 V  Varun Kumar
35 0021308159 P  Venkatesan
37 0031308201 V  Akathiyan
38 0031308214 S  Gopalakrishnan
39 0031308220 R  Jeevankumar
40 0031308240 J  Salini
41 0031308242 N  Saravanan
42 0031308250 Uthaya Baskaran  E
43 0031308253 Devara Vasudevudu
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18011

				5 Yr Law I Sem April 2014  R V Results

				Paper Code:18011

				Paper Title:GENERAL ENGLISH - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021008036		R Gopi		55		Effected (Pass)

		2		0021008052		M  Kannadasan		43		Effected (Pass)

		3		0021008060		M  Kumar		49		Effected (Pass)

		4		0021108019		S  Bhoopalan		47		Effected (Pass)

		5		0021108029		P  Ganesh		40		Effected (Pass)

		6		0021108047		M  Karikalan		28		Effected (Fail)

		7		0021108087		H  Rahman Ali		25		Effected (Fail)

		8		0021108108		C  Sampath		40		Effected (Pass)

		9		0021108135		B  Thiyagarajan		51		Effected (Pass)

		10		0021108143		Vijayananth		51		Effected (Pass)

		11		0021208031		L  Chezhian		43		Effected (Pass)

		13		0021208103		S  Rajeswari		35		Effected (Fail)

		14		0021208112		M  Rudra Moorthy		42		Effected (Pass)

		16		0021208160		S  Vivek Dharmarajan		27		Effected (Fail)

		17		0021308007		T  Amutha		37		Effected (Fail)

		18		0021308008		R  Anand Babu		27		Effected (Fail)

		20		0021308012		C.K.  Anil Kumar		32		Effected (Fail)

		21		0021308021		E  Balasubramaniam		31		Effected (Fail)

		22		0021308025		Chakkaravarthi  PAK		23		Effected (Fail)

		24		0021308035		I  Durga Devi		39		Effected (Fail)

		27		0021308066		S  Kumari		42		Effected (Pass)

		28		0021308074		S  Manokaran		32		Effected (Fail)

		29		0021308081		T  Muthukumaran		31		Effected (Fail)

		30		0021308083		M  Muthamizh Selvan		51		Effected (Pass)

		32		0021308097		Prithivirajan  D		22		Effected (Fail)

		34		0021308131		Sivasankari		19		Effected (Fail)

		35		0021308137		Sudhakar  N		20		Effected (Fail)

		37		0021308153		V  Varun Kumar		33		Effected (Fail)

		39		0031108204		M  Chandrasekhar		31		Effected (Fail)

		41		0031108222		K  Prasanth		28		Effected (Fail)

		42		0031108225		D  Ramesh		46		Effected (Pass)

		43		0031108230		N  Subhashini		41		Effected (Pass)

		44		0031108236		Rajendran  M		30		Effected (Fail)

		46		0031308214		S  Gopalakrishnan		34		Effected (Fail)

		47		0031308218		S  Jaichandran		36		Effected (Fail)

		48		0031308220		R  Jeevankumar		27		Effected (Fail)

		49		0031308223		P  Kumar		36		Effected (Fail)

		12		0021208062		Syed Khader		Not Effected

		15		0021208140		S  Suresh Babu		Not Effected

		19		0021308009		D  Anandan		Not Effected

		23		0021308029		Devika  S.P.		Not Effected

		25		0021308037		Elangovan  M		Not Effected

		26		0021308044		R  Jai Ganesh		Not Effected

		31		0021308090		V.K. Nivedh		Not Effected

		33		0021308116		A  Sasi Kumar		Not Effected

		36		0021308144		Surendar J		Not Effected

		38		0021308159		P  Venkatesan		Not Effected

		40		0031108214		M  Maran		Not Effected

		45		0031308201		V  Akathiyan		Not Effected
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				5 Yr Law I Sem April 2014  R V Results

				Paper Code:18012

				Paper Title:POLITICAL SCIENCE - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		1		0021308131		Sivasankari		10		 Effected (Fail)

		2		0021008036		R Gopi				Not Effected

		3		0021008065		K  Mahendran				Not Effected

		4		0021008083		P  Padmanabhan				Not Effected

		5		0021208062		Syed Khader				Not Effected

		6		0021308009		D  Anandan				Not Effected

		7		0021308012		C.K.  Anil Kumar				Not Effected

		8		0021308018		Balamurugan  N				Not Effected

		9		0021308019		Balamurugan  S				Not Effected

		10		0021308021		E  Balasubramaniam				Not Effected

		11		0021308022		L  Balasubramanian				Not Effected

		12		0021308035		I  Durga Devi				Not Effected

		13		0021308044		R  Jai Ganesh				Not Effected

		14		0021308054		Kalpana  R				Not Effected

		15		0021308065		Kumar  N				Not Effected

		16		0021308066		S  Kumari				Not Effected

		17		0021308081		T  Muthukumaran				Not Effected

		18		0021308097		Prithivirajan  D				Not Effected

		19		0021308116		A  Sasi Kumar				Not Effected

		20		0021308138		S  Sudhakar				Not Effected

		21		0021308142		N  Sundara Balakrishna Kumar				Not Effected

		22		0021308144		J  Surendar				Not Effected

		23		0021308153		V  Varun Kumar				Not Effected

		24		0021308159		P  Venkatesan				Not Effected

		25		0031308201		V  Akathiyan				Not Effected

		26		0031308214		S  Gopalakrishnan				Not Effected

		27		0031308218		S  Jaichandran				Not Effected

		28		0031308220		R  Jeevankumar				Not Effected

		29		0031308240		J  Salini				Not Effected

		30		0031308253		Devara Vasudevudu				Not Effected
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				5 Yr Law I Sem April 2014  R V Results

				Paper Code:18013

				Paper Title:ECONOMICS - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		3		0021308008		R  Anand Babu		8		Effected (Fail)

		4		0021308009		D  Anandan		11		Effected (Fail)

		5		0021308012		C.K.  Anil Kumar		9		Effected (Fail)

		7		0021308019		Balamurugan  S		12		Effected (Fail)

		8		0021308021		E  Balasubramaniam		9		Effected (Fail)

		11		0021308025		Chakkaravarthi  PAK		10		Effected (Fail)

		13		0021308037		Elangovan  M		7		Effected (Fail)

		27		0021308131		Sivasankari		7		Effected (Fail)

		28		0021308137		Sudhakar  N		6		Effected (Fail)

		34		0031208213		S  Hari Rama Subramanyan		9		Effected (Fail)

		35		0031308201		V  Akathiyan		7		Effected (Fail)

		1		0021008036		R Gopi		Not Effected

		2		0021108081		K Prasath		Not Effected

		6		0021308018		Balamurugan  N		Not Effected

		9		0021308022		L  Balasubramanian		Not Effected

		10		0021308024		Baskaran  K		Not Effected

		12		0021308035		I  Durga Devi		Not Effected

		14		0021308044		R  Jai Ganesh		Not Effected

		15		0021308049		P  Jayaprakash		Not Effected

		16		0021308050		Jayaraj  L		Not Effected

		17		0021308054		Kalpana  R		Not Effected

		18		0021308066		S  Kumari		Not Effected

		19		0021308074		S  Manokaran		Not Effected

		20		0021308080		Muthu Kannan  C		Not Effected

		21		0021308081		T  Muthukumaran		Not Effected

		22		0021308083		M  Muthamizh Selvan		Not Effected

		23		0021308092		P  Palnilavan Raj		Not Effected

		24		0021308097		Prithivirajan  D		Not Effected

		25		0021308100		Raja Selvarajan		Not Effected

		26		0021308116		A  Sasi Kumar		Not Effected

		29		0021308142		N  Sundara Balakrishna Kumar		Not Effected

		30		0021308144		J  Surendar		Not Effected

		31		0021308153		V  Varun Kumar		Not Effected

		32		0021308159		P  Venkatesan		Not Effected

		33		0031108241		N  Saravanan		Not Effected

		36		0031308214		S  Gopalakrishnan		Not Effected

		37		0031308218		S  Jaichandran		Not Effected

		38		0031308220		R  Jeevankumar		Not Effected

		39		0031308250		Uthaya Baskaran  E		Not Effected

		40		0031308253		Devara Vasudevudu		Not Effected

		41		0031308256		P  Vijai		Not Effected
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				Paper Code:18014

				Paper Title:CONTRACTS - I

		Sl.No		Register No		Name of the Candidate		Marks		Remarks

		31		0021308131		Sivasankari		17		Effected (Fail)

		36		0031108241		N  Saravanan		30		Effected (Fail)

		1		0021008008		Aruljothi  K		Not Effected

		2		0021008027		C  Elumalai		Not Effected

		3		0021008035		N  Gopala Krishnan		Not Effected

		4		0021008060		M  Kumar		Not Effected

		5		0021008077		K  Nainar		Not Effected

		6		0021008108		J  Saravana Kumar		Not Effected

		7		0021208034		A  Devi		Not Effected

		8		0021208062		Syed Khader		Not Effected

		9		0021308008		R  Anand Babu		Not Effected

		10		0021308009		D  Anandan		Not Effected

		11		0021308012		C.K.  Anil Kumar		Not Effected

		12		0021308016		K  Arvindan		Not Effected

		13		0021308019		Balamurugan  S		Not Effected

		14		0021308021		E  Balasubramaniam		Not Effected

		15		0021308022		L  Balasubramanian		Not Effected

		16		0021308025		Chakkaravarthi  PAK		Not Effected

		17		0021308029		Devika  S.P.		Not Effected

		18		0021308037		Elangovan  M		Not Effected

		19		0021308044		R  Jai Ganesh		Not Effected

		20		0021308050		Jayaraj  L		Not Effected

		21		0021308054		Kalpana  R		Not Effected

		22		0021308062		Karunakaran  E		Not Effected

		23		0021308065		Kumar  N		Not Effected

		24		0021308066		S  Kumari		Not Effected

		25		0021308074		S  Manokaran		Not Effected

		26		0021308080		Muthu Kannan  C		Not Effected

		27		0021308083		M  Muthamizh Selvan		Not Effected

		28		0021308090		V.K. Nivedh		Not Effected

		29		0021308100		Raja Selvarajan		Not Effected

		30		0021308110		Samiullah Baig  E		Not Effected

		32		0021308142		N  Sundara Balakrishna Kumar		Not Effected

		33		0021308144		J  Surendar		Not Effected

		34		0021308153		V  Varun Kumar		Not Effected

		35		0021308159		P  Venkatesan		Not Effected

		37		0031308201		V  Akathiyan		Not Effected

		38		0031308214		S  Gopalakrishnan		Not Effected

		39		0031308220		R  Jeevankumar		Not Effected

		40		0031308240		J  Salini		Not Effected

		41		0031308242		N  Saravanan		Not Effected

		42		0031308250		Uthaya Baskaran  E		Not Effected

		43		0031308253		Devara Vasudevudu		Not Effected





